
 

MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO ALL 

 

Instructional Planning Council 
Agenda 

 
Friday, February 2nd, 2018 

9:30 am – 11:30 am 
Building 2, room 10 

 

 

 

 
Spring 2018 Meeting Schedule: 

3/2/2018 
3/16/2018 
4/6/2018 

4/20/2018 
5/4/2018 

5/18/2018 
 

AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER PROCESS 

1) Approval of Agenda David Johnson Action 

2) Approval of Minutes  

 December 1st, 2018 

David Johnson  Action 

3) Business   

A. Program Review Tracy Huang Information 

B. Reassigned Time Application David Johnson Discussion 

C. Enrollment/FTEF Allocation David Johnson Discussion 

4) Adjournment   

https://www.canadacollege.edu/ipc/1718/12.1.17%20-%20IPC%20Meeting%20Minutes%20-%20draft.pdf

